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John Ashley Baker

Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

jabaker1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Zenebe Beyene

Assistant Professor and Coordinator of International Programs

114 Farley

University, MS 38677

beyene@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146

Graham Douglas Bodie

Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

gbodie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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114 Farley Hall, University, MS 38677
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Emlly Bowen

Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

Oxford, MS 38655

ebowenm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Amanda Bradshaw

Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communications

114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

asbrads1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

lke Brunner

Instructional Assistant Professor of Social Media and Data Analytics

308 Longstreet Hall

University, MS 38677

ibrunner@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7147

Thomas Burchfield

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

trburchf@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Mark Maurice Burson

Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 FARLEY HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mmburson@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
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Jason Anthony Cain

Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication

114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

jacain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Kaitlin Cannava

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

kecannav@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Loidha Castillo Bautista

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

lecastil@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Brad Conaway

Instructional Assistant Professor of Social Media and Data Analytics
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

bconaway@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146
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Bill Day

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

wrday2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

David Dillard

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

dwdillar@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Mark Kenneth Dolan

Associate Professor of Journalism and New Media

134 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

mdolan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5397

Jump to index
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Elizabeth Allison Estes

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley

University, MS 38677

eaestes1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
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Michael Fagans

Assistant Professor of Multimedia Journalism

114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

mfagans@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Scott A Fiene

Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
227 Farley

University, MS 38677

safiene@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7195

Jump to index
G
Zach Gregory

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
bzgregor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Vanessa Gregory

Associate Professor of Journalism Instruction
223 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
vgregory@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7127
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Claire Nelson Hick

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
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cnelson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146
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lveta Imre

Assistant Professor of Journalism

222 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
iimre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146

Amy Ingram Honeycutt Ingram
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
aingram@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Evangeline Wilson Ivy

Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
301 Longstreet Hall

University, MS 38677

ewivy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5447

Timothy Allen lvy

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

taivy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
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Cynthia Lynne Joyce
Associate Professor of Journalism

School of Journalism and New Media, 17 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677

cjoyce@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
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David Kellum

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

dkellum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Ellen Leslie Kellum

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

elkellum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
M
Robert Gerald Magee

Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677

rgmagee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146
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Ellen Meacham
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
ebmeacha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146
Charles D Mitchell
Associate Professor of Journalism
114 Farley, Journalism
University, MS 38677
cdmitch1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-8780
Ronnie K Morgan
Instructional Associate Professor and Director of Mississippi Scholastic Press Association
104 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677

morgan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7150

Jump to index
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Kate Newman

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

kate@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

o)

Patricia Overstreet-Miller

Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley

University, MS 38677

hpoverst@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
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Scott Allen Pederson

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

sapeders@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

W Randall Pinkston

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

wrpinkst@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
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Lareeca Denee Rucker

Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

Idrucker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
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Darren A Sanefski

Associate Professor of Multiple Platform Journalism

225 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

dasanefs@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Kevin John Seddon

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor in Integrated Marketing
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

kjseddon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Joseph Anthony Sherman

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

jasherma@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jenni Sigler

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38655

jesigler@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146

Jennifer A Simmons

Assistant Dean for Student Services

141 Lyceum

University, MS 38677

jasimmon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5059

Marquita Smith

Assistant Dean for Graduate Programs and Associate Professor
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38655

smithms@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Chris Sparks

Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
224 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

ccsparks@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-8985

Alysia Steele

Associate Professor of Multiple Platform Journalism

114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

alysia@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Bobby Steele

Instructional Assistant Professor of Branding and Promotion
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

bdsteele@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2574

Arianna Poindexter Stephens

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

alpoinde@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146
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114 Farley Hall, University, MS 38677
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Kristen Alley Swain

Associate Professor of Journalism
135 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677
kaswain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7637

Jump to index

T

John Michael Tonos

Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
215 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

jmtonos@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Nathan Towery

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677

natowery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
U
Anna Grace Usery

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

agusery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
V
Don Vaughan

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
Lamar Hall, 3rd Floor, Suite B

University, MS 38677

drvaugha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Summer Anne Hill Vinson

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

sahill1 @olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index
W
Debora Rae Wenger

Interim Dean of the School of Journalism, Assistant Dean for Partnerships and Innovations, and Professor of Journalism
114 FARLEY

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

drwenger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Rachel West

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

ramalon2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7146

Leslie M Westbrook

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Integrated Marketing

114 Farley

School of Journalism and New Media | Fall 2021-22
. "=UNIVERSITY o 114 Farley Hall, University, MS 38677
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University, MS 38677
Imwestbr@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7146
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Emeritus Faculty

s< o

Jump to current faculty

D
Nancy McKenzie Dupont

Professor of Journalism Emerita
133 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

ndupont@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5396

Jump to index
J

Lynnette Y Johnson
Deputy Athletic Director Emeritia-Sports and Adminsitration

114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677

lys@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7146

Jump to index

W

Curtis Carter Wilkie

Associate Professor of Journalism Emeritus
308 Honors College

University, MS 38677

cwilkie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7294
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